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Suite Size

Availability Rental Rate (NNN)

101

105

200

202

210

2,206 SF
1,112 SF
1,995 SF
3,138 SF

2,051 SF

3/1/2026

PENDING

2/1/2026

2/1/2026

2/1/2026

NNN Expenses $14.60/SF

)

Market-ready suites
available:
Suites 200 & 210

Located
Near 1-405

$21.00/SF
PENDING
$21.00/SF
$21.00/SF

$21.00/SF

4.3 exterior

parking stalls per

1,000 sq ft

nfnln

Located within

the technology

corridor

trails throughout

Walking/jogging Shower & changing
room provided for

tenants

JEFF LIVINGSTON - 425.274.4288 - livingston@broderickgroup.com The information contained herein has been given to us by the owner or sources which

we deem reliable. We have no reason to doubt its accuracy, but we do not guarantee it.
PETER TOWNSEND - 425.455.1950 + petert@suhrco.com Prospective tenants should carefully verify all information contained herein.
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N or t h C ree k BOTHELL, WASHINGTON 98011
OFFICE CENTER

N

Suite 101 - 2,206 SF
Suite 105-1,112 SF

Suite 105
1,112 SF
PENDING

Suite 101
2,206 SF
Available 3/1/2026

JEFF LIVINGSTON - 425.274.4288 - livingston@broderickgroup.com The information contained herein has been given to us by the owner or sources which
we deem reliable. We have no reason to doubt its accuracy, but we do not guarantee it.
PETER TOWNSEND - 425.455.1950 + petert@suhrco.com Prospective tenants should carefully verify all information contained herein.
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19119 NORTH CREEK PARKWAY
o r re e BOTHELL, WASHINGTON 98011

OFFICE CENTER

1,995 SF Suite 202 - 3,138 SF

3,138 SF } L Available 2/1/2026 : ~
Available 2/1/2026 | S — Suite 210- 2,051 SF
‘ Can be combined with

Can be combined with . r \ Suite 202 for 5,133 SF .
Suite 200 for 5.133 SF ‘ The floor plans shown are speculative floor

Suite 202

i/ plans that are currently under construction

Suite 210
2,051 SF
Available 2/1/2026

ul

JEFF LIVINGSTON - 425.274.4288 - livingston@broderickgroup.com The information contained herein has been given to us by the owner or sources which
we deem reliable. We have no reason to doubt its accuracy, but we do not guarantee it.
PETER TOWNSEND - 425.455.1950 + petert@suhrco.com Prospective tenants should carefully verify all information contained herein.
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OFFICE CENTER

North Creek

OFFICE CENTER

sz B

1. Residence Inn by Marriott Seattle 7. 24 Hour Fitness 13. Target

2.  Northshore YMCA 8. Dairy Queen 14. Moeida Asian Bistro

3. Beardslee Public House 9. Racha Thai Cuisine 15. AMC Woodinville 12 L] L]

4. University of Washington Bothell 10. Haggen 16. Rooney’s Food and Spirits 8 m I n u t e s 1 0 m I n u t e s
5. The Home Depot 11. PetSmart 17. Tipsy Cow

6. Modoo Banjeom 12. Barnes & Noble 18. Bobae Coffee & Tea TO DOWNTOWN WOODINVILLE TO DOWNTOWN KIRKLAND

JEFF LIVINGSTON - 425.274.4288 - livingston@broderickgroup.com The information contained herein has been given to us by the owner or sources which
we deem reliable. We have no reason to doubt its accuracy, but we do not guarantee it.
PETER TOWNSEND - 425.455.1950 + petert@suhrco.com Prospective tenants should carefully verify all information contained herein.
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